(Above) Photograph from T. W. Bridges,
Morgan County Extension Agent, Circa
1930s. (Morgan County Archives, Decatur,
Alabama)

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Foreword

Preface

Introduction

Colbert County

DeKalb, Jackson, and Marshall Counties
Lauderdale County

Lawrence County

Limestone County

Madison County

Morgan County

Vi

XViii

83

129

191

263

331

417

i - FARMING FOR A BETTER FUTURE



