

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Foreword	ii
Preface	vi
Introduction	xviii
Colbert County	1
DeKalb, Jackson, and Marshall Counties	83
Lauderdale County	129
Lawrence County	191
Limestone County	263
Madison County	331
Morgan County	417